PRICING + AVAILABLITY

2/22/17

TYPE
FLOOR

2 BEDROOM
4th

5th

3 BEDROOM
4th

Sth

4 BEDROOM
4th

Sth

5 BEDROOM
4th

5th

RESIDENCE
NUMBER

412

508

512

409

411

423

501

503

505

507

406

514

414

510

BEDROOMS
/BATHS

212.5

2/2.5

2/2.5

3/3.5

3/3.5

3/3.5

3/3.5

3/3.5

3/3.5

3/3.5

4/4.5

4/4.5

5/5.5

5/5.5

LOCKOFF
BEDROOMS

LIVABLE

SQ. FT.

1,529

1532

1789

2740

1871

2,574

1,952

2433

2702

1871

3,152

2,826

3,571

3,575

OUTDOOR
SQ. FT.

181

251

300

353

216

347

225

1361

372

247

425

1,423

535

582

PRICE

$1,350,000
$1,675,000

$1,850,000

$2,800,000
$1,675,000
§2,600,000
§1,975,000
$2,750.000
$3,100,000

$1,850,000

$3,150,000

$3,200,000

$3,600,000

$3,950,000

QUARTERLY

DUES

$3091

FURNISHED $3096

$3610

$5538

$3782

§5202

§3945

$4918

$5461

$3782

$6371

55712

$7218

$7226

STATUS

UNDER
CONTRACT
AVAILABLE

UNDER
CONTRACT

UNDER
CONTRACT
UNDER
CONTRACT
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

UNDER
CONTRACT
UNDER
CONTRACT
UNDER
CONTRACT

AVAILABLE

UNDER
CONTRACT

UNDER
CONTRACT
UNDER
CONTRACT



