

PRICING + AVAILABLITY 2/22/17

TYPE FLOOR	RESIDENCE NUMBER	BEDROOMS /BATHS	LOCKOFF Bedrooms	LIVABLE SQ. FT.	OUTDOOR SQ. FT.	PRICE	QUARTERLY Dues	STATUS
2 BEDROOM 4th	412	2/2.5		1,529	181	\$1,350,000	\$3091	UNDER CONTRACT
5th	508	2/2.5		1532	251	\$1,675,000	FURNISHED \$3096	AVAILABLE
	512	2/2.5		1789	300	\$1,850,000	\$3610	UNDER CONTRACT
3 BEDROOM 4th	409	3/3.5	1	2740	353	\$2,800,000	\$5538	UNDER CONTRACT
	411	3/3.5	1	1871	216	\$1,675,000	\$3782	UNDER
	423	3/3.5	1	2,574	347	\$2,600,000	\$5202	AVAILABLE
5th	501	3/3.5	TOTAL MARK	1,952	225	\$1,975,000	\$3945	AVAILABLE
	503	3/3.5		2433	1361	\$2,750.000	\$4918	UNDER CONTRACT
	505	3/3.5	1	2702	372	\$3,100,000	\$5461	UNDER
	507	3/3.5	1	1871	247	\$1,850,000	\$3782	UNDER
4 BEDROOM								
4th	406	4/4.5	1	3,152	425	\$3,150,000	\$6371	AVAILABLE
5th	514	4/4.5	1	2,826	1,423	\$3,200,000	\$5712	UNDER CONTRACT
5 BEDROOM					9.			CONTRACT
4th	414	5/5.5	2	3,571	535	\$3,600,000	\$7218	UNDER CONTRACT
5th	510	5/5.5	2	3,575	582	\$3,950,000	\$7226	UNDER CONTRACT